Product Series RJSD
Product Type Limit Switch
Standards E N 6 0 9 4 7 - 5 - 1 ,  U L 5 0 8 ,  E N 5 0 0 4 7 ,  E N 1 0 8 8
Approvals cULus, TUV and CE marked for all applicable directives
Positive Opening Operation NC Contact
Utilization Category AC15 A600
Min Current 5V, 5mA, DC
Thermal Current (lth) 10A

Structure Description
Part Number Breakdown
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
Please inquire about
custom options with our
sales team.
Illustrations and drawings shown on this short form are for guidance purposed only. Please see
R J S D
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
Contact Block Form
Positive Opening Mechanism
Illustrations and drawings shown on this short form are for guidance purposed only. Please see
R J S D
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
RJSD-20  Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-21 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-22 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
R J S D
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
RJSD-24 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-241 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-242 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-27 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
RJSD-271 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-25 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
R J S D
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
R J S D
RJSD-31 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-32 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD-62 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
RJSD |  LIMIT SWITCH SERIES
RJSD-63 Operating Characteristics  Drawing
R J S D